
Name Website
SiFive http://sifive.com

Apple http://apple.com

NXP https://www.nxp.com

Texas Instruments http://ti.com

Lam Research http://lamresearch.com

STMicroelectronics http://st.com

KLA http://kla-tencor.com

Applied Materials http://appliedmaterials.com

Samsung https://www.samsung.com/us

onsemi http://onsemi.com

Renesas Electronics https://www.renesas.com/us/en

Graphcore http://graphcore.ai

ESWIN http://eswin.com

Amkor Technology http://amkor.com

Diodes https://www.diodes.com

Silicon Labs https://www.silabs.com

Espressif Systems https://www.espressif.com/en

GigaDevice Semiconductor https://www.gigadevice.com

Weltrend Semiconductor http://www.weltrend.com/en-global

Photronics https://www.photronics.com

Arrow Electronics https://www.arrow.com

Vishay Intertechnology https://www.vishay.com

Semiconductor Manufacturing International Corporation (SMIC) https://www.smics.com

GlobalFoundries https://gf.com

VORAGO https://www.voragotech.com
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Intel Corporation http://intel.com

Qualcomm http://qualcomm.com

Broadcom http://broadcom.com

Analog Devices http://analog.com

Arm http://arm.com

Paragraf http://paragraf.com

Monolithic Power Systems (MPS) https://www.monolithicpower.com

Marvell Technology http://marvell.com

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor https://aosmd.com

NVIDIA http://nvidia.com

AMD https://www.amd.com/en.html

Micron Technology http://micron.com

Microchip Technology http://microchip.com

ASML https://www.asml.com/en

Ambiq http://ambiqmicro.com

Menlo Micro http://menlomicro.com

SEEQC http://seeqc.com

Wolfspeed https://www.wolfspeed.com

Next Silicon https://www.nextsilicon.com

Hailo https://hailo.ai

MACOM https://www.macom.com

Silicon Motion Technology https://www.siliconmotion.com

ASE Technology http://aseglobal.com/en

Lattice Semiconductor http://latticesemi.com

Nordic Semiconductor https://www.nordicsemi.com

II-VI Incorporated https://ii-vi.com
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